Project
Catalog Number
Type
UC9-SA-CL
Color Selectable RGB
LED Under Cabinet
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS									            			         COLORLED
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
UC9-SA-CL
rev: 01312024
CATALOG#						     Description
UC9-SA-11-6L-120V-CL		  11”, 6.5W, 372 - 474 Lumens, 2700-5000K, RGB + White
UC9-SA-14-9L-120V-CL		  14”, 9W, 450 - 538 Lumens, 2700-5000K, RGB + White
UC9-SA-22-13L-120V-CL		  22”, 13W, 730 - 878 Lumens, 2700-5000K, RGB + White
UC9-SA-28-17L-120V-CL		  28”, 17W, 1004 - 1209 Lumens, 2700-5000K, RGB + White
UC9-SA-34-20L-120V-CL		  34”, 20W, 1180 - 1420 Lumens, 2700-5000K, RGB + White
HOUSING
- Aluminum Housing
ELECTRICAL
- 120V
- Dimmable
ILLUMINATION
- RGB and White tunable
- Offered in multiple lengths
MOUNTING
- Wall mount facing up or down
CODE COMPLIANCE
- cETLus Listed for indoor locations
- T24 Listed
- RoHS Compliant
- FCC Compliant
WARRANTY
- 5 Year warranty